

Div-28 1 Alarms

11,100.00 <-- Base price

11,100.00 Division-28

Big Lots #4485 3931 W 9000 S West Jordan UT 84088 Enter Sq Foot below LEFT & Section description below		Device Count		ENTER DATA ONLY IN the CYAN cells DO NOT CHANGE white CELLS					
12,000	Commercial Fire AHJ= West Jordan FM: Paul Brockbank (801) 260-7354 Main		Warranty YOU MUST ADD extra parts!! See the notes in [Devices] cell F19 below						
Spare		0	Devices						
12000	Total Square Footage	0	total Devices					Burden	
Enter Unit/s	Employee Pay Rate --> Labour Rate --> Profit per Employee per REGULAR RATE hour->	Tech Rate \$20.00 \$52.50	<i>Davis-Bacon?</i> <input type="checkbox"/>	Lead Rate \$27.50 \$72.19	Inspector \$35.00 \$91.88	Division Head \$35.00 \$91.88	Corp \$70.00 \$183.75	PE-NICET \$150.00 \$150.00	info only Section
		\$16.00 Rate/Cost		\$22.00	\$29.75		Unit P	Don't touch Extension below	
Preliminary									
<input type="checkbox"/>	Bond Surety Rate: Insurance Agent Commission: Registration & Setup Fee:						0.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Approval Design Battery Calcs Submit Permit 3rd Party Review Drawings and Printing (Initial) Lien Info Recording	Rate is Either of: 0.000 0.035 \$250.00 \$150.00 \$30.00	400.0 cents per Square Foot 155.00 75.00 60.00	Per page 2.00			400.00 0.04 250.00 155.00 75.00 150.00 60.00	800.00 250.00 155.00 75.00 150.00 60.00	1,490.00
Movement									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Mobilization	\$150.00					225.00	225.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	AWP/Rentals 19 ft Scissor Lift FSS1930 30 ins wide 39 ft Scissor Lift Haulotte 3947 47" wide 40 ft Scissor Lift JLG4069LE 69" Wide 19 ft Scissor Lift FSS1930 30 ins wide	Rate \$250.00 \$700.00 \$370.00 \$115.00		One Way Drop off or PickUp 75.00	Choose Period Week Week Day Day Week	How Many Periods 2	500.00	with tax 535.00	760.00
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Travel & Transport (150 per 5 day week)..... Per Diem..... Accommodation.....	Rate 15.00 35.00 65.00	Hour/s 2	hours each day for	Day/s 3	Travel Hours 6 0	90.00	90.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Fuel..... Freight.....	100.00 150.00	50	<i>Incl. Removal of old work</i>			50.00	50.00	140.00
Parts & Materials									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>FACP, Parts & Accessories	\$1,274.49					1,274.49	1,274.49	
<input type="checkbox"/>EST								
<input type="checkbox"/>Gentex								
<input type="checkbox"/>Hochiki								
<input type="checkbox"/>HoneyWell								
<input type="checkbox"/>SilentKnight	\$455.16					455.16	455.16	
<input type="checkbox"/>SystemSensor								
<input type="checkbox"/>Vigilant								
<input type="checkbox"/>Misc. items: tools etc. Default minimum requirement	\$270.63					270.63	270.63	
<input type="checkbox"/>Parts & Accessories	\$526.40					526.40	526.40	
<input type="checkbox"/>Include: SA-ETH-VS-1/2 ethernet adapter	\$300.00							
<input type="checkbox"/>	SS PC2RL East side duct		50.00				50.00	100.00	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Horn Strobe for StockRoom		45.00				45.00	45.00	
									2,671.68
Labour									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1 <- How many LEAD Techs @ regular labour rate of: <- How many LEAD Techs @ OT labour rate of:	72.19	8.00	hours over	3.00	MAN Hours	24.00	1,732.50	1,732.50
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	1 <- How many Techs @ regular labour rate of: <- How many Techs @ OT labour rate of:	52.50	8.00	hours over	3.00	24.00	1,260.00	1,260.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	El Presidente Presidents Men Employee BkG & Substance	183.75	1.00	hours over	1.00	1.00	183.75	183.75	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		82.50	4.00						3,176.25
Finals									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Testing, Inspections & Trip Test	91.88		hours over		Total Hours	\$0.00		
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	De-Mobilisation	150.00		75.00			225.00	225.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Printing Drawings, As-Built, Manuals, & Tags	150.00					150.00	150.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Panel Programming	91.88				0	0.00	0.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	Training	91.88							375.00
External Subs									
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	NICET Field checks	150.00		2					
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	10 Consulting Arun or Other	100.00		3			100.00	300.00	
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>									300.00
Monitoring Contract									
NOT part Of the YELLOW dollar TOTAL AMOUNT									
A DSC24 Wireless per panel Annual		720.00							
E DSC24 Wireless per panel per month		65.00							0.00
Totals									

<div><div>✓</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/></div></div>		MarkUp rate is	Either	OR	Total of Parts etc w/out labour	5,736.68			
<div><div>✓</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/></div></div>			30.00%			1,721.00			
<div><div>✓</div><div><input checked="" type="checkbox"/></div></div>		Project Management Charge is:	4.00%		Labour only	3,176.25			
					of Totalled Project amount of:	10,633.94	425.36		
					Total:	425.36			
						11,059.29			
					Bid Price:	11,100.00			
Bond			Rate	Extension					
0	Bond								
					Total:	11,100.00			
									\$2,671.68
									info only Section
Rev: 2018-12-23 10:20				00 Job Cost WKS FULL Ver 15.11.xlsm			8,912.93	Sub Totals	
				00 job cost wks full ver 15.11.xlsm					